200 A and 600 A, 15 and 25 kV
Class Variable Junctions
Junctions
Catalog data
CA650104EN
Effective November 2020
New issue
COOPER POWER

of digits in the interface configuration field. The interface
configuration field will read left to right across the junction.
Ordering Information
Voltage class
15 = 15 kV
25 = 25 kV
Ways
2 = 2 Way
3 = 3 Way
4 = 4 Way
5 = 5 Way
6 = 6 Way
Bracket
B = Standard
Interface configuration
2 = 200 A Loadbreak
6 = 600 A Deadbreak
C = 600 A Loadbreak cleer
S = Blank space
** 2 to 6 characters corresponding to
number of interfaces
Parking stands
0 = No parking stands
2 = Parking stand on both ends
VJ  15  6 - C2662C - B  2
Figure 4 – Catalog number configurator
www.eaton.com/cooperpowerseries 7
Catalog data CA650104EN
Effective November 2020
200 A and 600 A, 15 and 25 kV Class Variable Junctions
This page is intentionally left blank.
Catalog data CA650104EN
Effective November 2020
200 A and 600 A, 15 and 25 kV Class Variable Junctions200 A and 600 A, 15 and 25 kV Class Variable Junctions
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
For Eaton's Cooper Power series product
information call 1-877-277-4636 or visit:
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
Eaton’s Power Systems Division
2300 Badger Drive
Waukesha, WI 53188
United States
Eaton.com/cooperpowerseries
© 2020 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA